Florida Ranch Sorting Arena - Liz McClendon (Lithia, FL) - 05/16/2020
#10 HC - 122 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 161.73 18 Chavers Robert $682.00 18
1 161.73 18 Eubanks Bryan $682.00 18
2 142.93 17 Waters Chuck $536.00 16
2 142.93 17 Whitehurst Emmett $536.00 16
3 150.13 17 Cornette, Sr. Bob $414.00 14
3 150.13 17 Kent Marcus $414.00 14
4 155.62 17 Chavers Robert $244.00 12
4 155.62 17 Waters Chuck $244.00 12
5 169.51 17 Cornette-Shell Pepper $219.00 10
5 169.51 17 Kent Marcus $219.00 10
6 169.68 17 Damone Hannah $195.00 8
6 169.68 17 Shell Sally $195.00 8
7 158.48 16 Castillo losvany $146.00 6
7 158.48 16 Waters Chuck $146.00 6
8 172.76 16 Damone Hannah $0.00 4
8 172.76 16 Echeto Rey $0.00 4
9 117.64 14 Bohart Sara $0.00 2
9 117.64 14 Clark Sebastian $0.00 2
10 103.84 15 Kent Marcus $0.00 1
10 103.84 15 Serpone Alejandro $0.00 1
#4 Non-HC - 88 teams
Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 161.37 15 Kirkbride Jeff $358.00 9
1 161.37 15 Macone Jeannie $358.00 9
2 166.73 14 Bohart Sara $268.00 8
2 166.73 14 Hampton-Fortner Abigayle $268.00 8
3 149.62 13 Barber Robert $190.00 7
3 149.62 13 Barber Michelle $190.00 7
4 147.52 12 Elen Bobby $112.00 6
4 147.52 12 Harper Ross $112.00 6
5 152.8 10 Fortner Michelle $101.00 5
5 152.8 10 Turner Kristie $101.00 5
6 108.95 12 Elen Ellen $89.00 4
6 108.95 12 Smith Belinda $89.00 4
7 95.92 11 Garcia Yerenis $0.00 3
7 95.92 11 Simmons Caden $0.00 3
8 54.55 6 Elen Bobby $0.00 2
8 54.55 6 Smith Belinda $0.00 2
9 59.63 6 Barber Michelle $0.00 1
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#8 HC - 64 teams
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Macone
Bailey
Smith

Last Name

Cornette, Sr.

Smith
Clark
Fortner
McClendon
Simmons
Bush
Schwarz
Mederos
Super

Cornette-Shell

Nelson
Bohart
Smith

Cornette, Sr.

Shell
Daniel
Echeto

Clark

McClendon

Last Name

Philman
Smith

Cornette, Sr.

Davis
Bohart
Philman
Chavers
Clark
Bailey
Schwarz
Barber
Waters
Bailey
Davis
McClendon
Simmons

Jeannie
Reagan
Belinda

First Name

Bob
Belinda
Sebastian
Will
Elizabeth
Caden
John
Margaret
Juan Carlos
Addison
Pepper
Kenneth
Sara
Belinda
Bob
Sally
Meghann
Rey
Sebastian
Elizabeth

First Name
Jimmie
Belinda

Bob
Kelsey
Sara
Jimmie
Robert

Sebastian
Reagan

Margaret
Robert
Chuck
Reagan
Kelsey

Elizabeth
Caden

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$467.00
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Amount
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All Levels HC - 57 teams

Placing Total Time
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Reverse #11 Rookie HC (2 cap) - 58 teams

Placing Total Time

91.41
91.41
95.73
95.73
99.62
99.62
42.27
42.27
52.65
52.65
53.32
53.32
56.61
56.61
58.78

00O NN OO UL LD W WNNR PR

Total
Cattle

20
20
19
19
17
17
15
15
10

[
o

N N N 00O 0 00w o

7

Total
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Bailey
McClendon
Clark
McClendon

Last Name

Rodriguez
Waters
Bohart

Grier
Grier
Kent
Philman
Waters
Grier
Serpone
Cornette, Sr.
Tapia
Cornette, Sr.
McClendon
Damone
Philman
Mederos
Rodriguez
Chavers
Eubanks

Last Name

Damone
Kato
Cornette, Sr.
Smith
Barber
Cornette, Sr.
Clark
Plaza
Bailey
Castillo
Kirkbride
Waters
Clark
Simmons
Barber

Reagan
Joseph
Sebastian
Joseph

First Name

Antonio
Dana
Sara
Karlei
Karlei
Marcus
Jimmie
Dana
Karlei
Alejandro
Bob
Jorge
Bob
Elizabeth
Hannah
Jimmie
Juan Carlos
Antonio
Robert
Bryan

First Name

Hannah
Dylan
Bob
Belinda
Michelle
Bob
Sebastian
Robert
Reagan
losvany
Jeff
Dana
Sebastian
Caden
Robert

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$522.00
$522.00
$391.00
$391.00
$261.00
$261.00
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$256.00
$256.00
$192.00
$192.00
$128.00
$128.00
$64.00
$64.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Kirkbride
Waters
Davis
Smith

Robert
Jeff
Chuck
Kelsey
Belinda
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